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19709 RECONNECT 50 07/05/2002

19444 M H 125 04/18/2002

2024HX Base Yr

2663 SW BRIM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0801 02 1,991 58.6575 32.26 64,230 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MH/NOTITLE  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 17,343

UCP 280 20 56 723

UEP 240 70 168 2,168

UEP 280 70 196 2,529

UST 504 45 227 2,929

2,648 1,991 25,692

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W56 S24 E24 E32 N24 $
UST=[ORIG=-20,-14] W36 S14 E36 N14 $
UEP=[ORIG=0,0] N14 W20 S14 E20 $
UCP=[ORIG=0,-14] N14 W20 S14 E20 $
UEP=[ORIG=-32,24] S12 E20 N12 W20 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 40 880.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,640

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 480

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 720

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200
16,140

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


